
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D  MASC ET FEM ST
AVOLD (BASSIN LORRAIN)

09.06.2024

Épreuves

CADETS F 1D

(+10 pts) DARCANGE Clementine  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

CADETS F CM

(+30 pts) ENNAH Yasmine  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+0 pts) GEISSERT--WIHLIDAL Emma  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+0 pts) SCATA Lucie  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+20 pts) SCHAEFFER Cassandra  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+7 pts) TARTEIX Camille  (67, GRE ) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG

(+0 pts) ZAEPFFEL Ambre  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM

(+24 pts) ATOUIL Imane  (67, GRE ) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG

(+20 pts) FLESCH Justine  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE WISSEMBOURG



(+0 pts) LIEB Lisa  (67, GRE ) JC DE SARRE UNION

RATTRAPAGE N°10

(+0 pts) SCATA Lucie  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+10 pts) SCHAEFFER Cassandra  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+10 pts) TARTEIX Camille  (67, GRE ) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG

RATTRAPAGE N°14

(+10 pts) ATOUIL Imane  (67, GRE ) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG

RATTRAPAGE N°17

(+10 pts) DARCANGE Clementine  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°18

(+0 pts) SCATA Lucie  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+7 pts) TARTEIX Camille  (67, GRE ) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG

RATTRAPAGE N°19

(+0 pts) SCHAEFFER Cassandra  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

CADETS M 1D

(+0 pts) DE SAINT GERMAIN Gregoire  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBERNAI

CADETS M CM

(+10 pts) KAUSS Nathan  (67, GRE ) ALSACE NORD JUDO

(+20 pts) OTT-LUTTMANN Noah  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+0 pts) SCHAEDELIN Guillaume  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+20 pts) THIN Eliott  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+30 pts) TONNER Matheo  (67, GRE ) JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON



JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  1D

(+34 pts) GOBLED Stephane  (67, GRE ) AM GEISPOLSHEIM

(+20 pts) MOURER Gerald  (67, GRE ) A.M SOUFFLENHEIM

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  CM

(+20 pts) BOURLIER Julien  (67, GRE ) J.C.BRUMATH

(+20 pts) EL HAYANI Omar  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+0 pts) HERT Herve  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.GERSTHEIM

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+20 pts) HERMAL Maxime  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+30 pts) MOUNIER Mikael Kenan  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+40 pts) PAGOULATOS Evan  (67, GRE ) J.C.BISCHWILLER

(+0 pts) PERROT Dorian  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+30 pts) ABDRAIM Ali  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+0 pts) JACOB Malo  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+0 pts) KOBISCH-MIANA Hector  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+7 pts) KOCH Pierre-Yves  (67, GRE ) JUDO CLUB OBER

(+0 pts) KOUDRI Angus  (67, GRE ) ASL ROBERTSAU

(+10 pts) LOMBARDI BORGIA Romeo  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+20 pts) MULLER Yannick  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+30 pts) NAZARETH Mathis  (67, GRE ) JC DE SARRE UNION

(+0 pts) SCHAEDELIN Alexandre  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+10 pts) SCHNEIDER Thomas  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+27 pts) SIPION Robin  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.GERSTHEIM

(+40 pts) SOUMANN Noe  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.DE BARR



(+30 pts) THENEVIN. Alexandre  (67, GRE ) ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

(+0 pts) WEBER Josua  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

(+17 pts) WEIS Hugo  (67, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+20 pts) ZATTI Hector  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

RATTRAPAGE N°1

(+10 pts) BOURLIER Julien  (67, GRE ) J.C.BRUMATH

(+0 pts) SCHNEIDER Thomas  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+0 pts) WEBER Josua  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°2

(+0 pts) OTT-LUTTMANN Noah  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

RATTRAPAGE N°20

(+10 pts) HERMAL Maxime  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

RATTRAPAGE N°22

(+10 pts) MOUNIER Mikael Kenan  (67, GRE ) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

RATTRAPAGE N°3

(+10 pts) BOURLIER Julien  (67, GRE ) J.C.BRUMATH

(+0 pts) SCHNEIDER Thomas  (67, GRE ) J.C.D HOENHEIM

(+0 pts) WEBER Josua  (67, GRE ) CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+10 pts) SOUMANN Noe  (67, GRE ) M.J.C.DE BARR

RATTRAPAGE N°5

(+0 pts) SCHAEDELIN Alexandre  (67, GRE ) J.C.SELESTAT

(+10 pts) THENEVIN. Alexandre  (67, GRE ) ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM



RATTRAPAGE N°6

(+0 pts) BOURLIER Julien  (67, GRE ) J.C.BRUMATH

RATTRAPAGE N°8

(+0 pts) LOMBARDI BORGIA Romeo  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

RATTRAPAGE N°9

(+10 pts) KOUDRI Angus  (67, GRE ) ASL ROBERTSAU

(+0 pts) LOMBARDI BORGIA Romeo  (67, GRE ) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR


